
OHA and Pharmacy Industry Meeting Schedule 

2025 

*To sign up for a meeting time, please read the full policy and submit a

completed meeting request form.

**All times are PST/PDT 

January 9th, 2025 

Time Company Name Agenda Topics 

1:00pm Vertex Pharmaceuticals Suzetrigine 

1:30pm 

2:00pm 

2:30pm 

3:00pm 

3:30pm 

4:00pm 

4:30pm 

April 10th, 2025 

Time Company Name Agenda Topics 

1:00pm Alkermes, Inc Naltrexone 

1:30pm Owen Mumford Unifine Pen Needle 

2:00pm Teva Pharmaceuticals Biosimilars 

2:30pm Rhythm Imcivree 

3:00pm Galderma Nemluvio 

3:30pm 

4:00pm 

4:30pm 



July 10th, 2025 

Time Company Name Agenda Topics 

1:00pm Gilead Lenacapavir 

1:30pm KalVista Sebetralstat 

2:00pm 

2:30pm 

3:00pm 

3:30pm 

4:00pm 

4:30pm 

October 9th, 2025 

Time Company Name Agenda Topics 

1:00pm 

1:30pm 

Biogen Nusinersen 50/28 

2:00pm 

2:30pm 

3:00pm 

3:30pm 

4:00pm 

4:30pm 

Otsuka IgA Nephropathy

Soleno Vykat XR
Argenx Vyvgart Hyrulo
LEO Pharma Delgocitinib

Intra-Cellular Lumateperone
Braeburn Brixadi
PTC Therapeutics Sepiapterin/Vatiquinone

Genentech Gazvya


