

## OHA and Pharmacy Industry Meeting Schedule

2025

*\*To sign up for a meeting time, please read the full policy and submit a completed meeting request form.*

**\*\*All times are PST/PDT**

January 9<sup>th</sup>, 2025

Time	Company Name	Agenda Topics
1:00pm	Vertex Pharmaceuticals	Suzetrigine
1:30pm		
2:00pm		
2:30pm		
3:00pm		
3:30pm		
4:00pm		
4:30pm		

April 10<sup>th</sup>, 2025

Time	Company Name	Agenda Topics
1:00pm	Alkermes, Inc	Naltrexone
1:30pm	Owen Mumford	Unifine Pen Needle
2:00pm	Teva Pharmaceuticals	Biosimilars
2:30pm	Rhythm	Imcivree
3:00pm	Galderma	Nemluvio
3:30pm		
4:00pm		
4:30pm		

July 10<sup>th</sup>, 2025

Time	Company Name	Agenda Topics
1:00pm	Gilead	Lenacapavir
1:30pm	KalVista	Sebetralstat
2:00pm	Soleno	Vykat XR
2:30pm	Argenx	Vyvgart Hyrulo
3:00pm	LEO Pharma	Delgocitinib
3:30pm		
4:00pm		
4:30pm		

October 9<sup>th</sup>, 2025

Time	Company Name	Agenda Topics
1:00pm		
1:30pm	Genentech	Gazvya
2:00pm	Otsuka	IgA Nephropathy
2:30pm	Intra-Cellular	Lumateperone
3:00pm	Braeburn	Brixadi
3:30pm	PTC Therapeutics	Sepiapterin/Vatiquinone
4:00pm	Biogen	Nusinersen 50/28
4:30pm		